SUPERLUM is the industry leading manufacturer of state-of-the-
art, ultimate quality superluminescent diodes and light sources,
semiconductor optical amplifiers and tuneable swept lasers
Superlum Diodes Ltd, Unit B3, Fota Point Enterprise Park, Carrigtwohill, CO.Cork, IRELAND.
Ph. +353-21-4533666 / Fax. +353-21-4533026 / E-mail: sales@superlum.ie
Superlum M-D, T, Q-series BroadLighters,

To get more information, please visit us
by following this QR code:
BroadLighters: Optical Performance Parameters
Superlum Diodes Ltd, Unit B3, Fota Point Enterprise Park, Carrigtwohill, CO.Cork, IRELAND.
Ph. +353-21-4533666 / Fax. +353-21-4533026 / E-mail: sales@superlum.ie
All M-D, T, Q-series BroadLighter light sources are equipped by the master key control, remote interlock
connection, visual/audible alarm, informational warning stickers, etc.
Model number
Center wavelength
(nm)
Spectral width,
FWHM (nm)
Output power,
SM (mW)
Min Typ Min Typ
M-D-810-HP 810 ± 10 90 100 10.0 12.0
M-D-840-HP 840 ± 10 90 100 12.0 15.0
M-D-840-HP-I 840 ± 10 90 100 9.0 10.0
M-D-880-MP 880 ± 10 190 200 1.0 1.5
M-D-880-HP 880 ± 10 90 100 8.0 10.0
M-D-880-HP-I 880 ± 10 90 100 6.0 8.0
M-D-890-HP1 890 ± 10 140 150 5.0 6.0
M-D-890-UBB-HP 890 ± 10 180 (6 dB) 190 (6 dB) 8.0 10.0
M-D-980-HP 980 ± 10 180 200 4.0 6.0
M-T-850-HP 850 ± 10 155 165 12.0 15.0
M-T-850-HP-I 850 ± 10 155 165 8.0 10.0
M-T-860-HP 860 ± 10 125 135 12.0 15.0
M-T-860-HP-I 860 ± 10 125 135 8.0 10.0